
2/17/2015 John Deere - Parts Catalog - Frame 5

http://jdpc.deere.com/jdpc/servlet/com.deere.u90490.partscatalog.view.servlets.PrintPageServlet?printParams=Illustration,+Keylines 1/2

John Deere - Parts Catalog
Printer Friendly Page

Close Window

 

 

Catalog: 2332 | Grid: 0 | Section: 31 | Page: 131

Catalog Name: 5200, 5300, 5400 and 5500 Tractors

Page Name: FUEL TANK AND HOSES (W/CAB)

Direction of Travel:

key PART NO.

PART

NAME QTY

SERIAL

NO. 5500 REMARKS

1 AM116170 Filler Cap 1 X

2 R131508 Fuel Tank 1 X NLA, (SUB RE73054)

3 M149638 Bushing 1 X (SUB FOR M66005, M88976 OR M119928)

4 R119551
Elbow

Fitting
1 X

5 RE73054 Fuel Tank 1 X (SUB FOR RE66798 OR RE72296)

6 TY22559 Bulk Hose 1 X
2575 MM, (CUT TO LENGTH) (SU B FOR R132369, R132366, R10923 7 OR TY22418,

THIS APPLICATION )

7 R125590 Gasket 1 X

javascript:window.close();


2/17/2015 John Deere - Parts Catalog - Frame 5

http://jdpc.deere.com/jdpc/servlet/com.deere.u90490.partscatalog.view.servlets.PrintPageServlet?printParams=Illustration,+Keylines 2/2

8 RE190977 Fuel Sender 1 X (SUB FOR RE64790 OR RE72215)

9 21M7265 Screw 5 X M5 X 12 PAN HEAD

10 R105199 Clamp 1 X

key PART NO.

PART

NAME QTY

SERIAL

NO. 5500 REMARKS

11 R119990
Adapter

Fitting
1 X

12 TY22462 Clamp 8 X

13 TY22552 Bulk Hose 1 X 2770 MM, (SUB FOR R132368 O R R132366, THIS APPLICATION)

14 R105200 Clamp 1 X

15 AT13740 Drain Valve 1 X

16 R105281 Pad 1 X

17 R138407 Bolt 2 X (SUB FOR R114468)

18 14M7298 Flange Nut 4 X M8

19 RE40699 Strap 2 X

20 14M7167 Lock Nut 2 X M10

key PART NO.

PART

NAME QTY

SERIAL

NO. 5500 REMARKS

21 24M7028 Washer 2 X 10.500 X 20 X 2 mm

22 19M7810 Screw 2 X M10 X 80

23 R237815 Vent 1 X (SUB FOR R114022)

24 TY22559 Bulk Hose 1 X 700 MM, (CUT TO LENGTH) (SUB F OR R109307, R133177 OR TY22418)

25 R109410 Strap 2 X

26 R114023 Grommet 1 X

27 JD5929
SMV

Emblem
1 X (SUB FOR AR61194 OR TY2615)

28 21M7246 Screw 2 X M6 X 16

29 21M7285 Screw 4 X M6 X 12

30 R131603 Sleeve 2 X

key PART NO.

PART

NAME QTY

SERIAL

NO. 5500 REMARKS

31 RE67586 Clamp 2 X

32 19M8832 Screw 2 X M14 X 30

33 R134006 Hose 1 X 1400 MM

34 R248743 Fitting 1 X (SUB FOR R134008)

35 R134005 Hose 1 X 760 MM

36 R134007 Tube 1 X


